BABBITT INTERNATIONAL
Level Controls & Systems
BABBITT INTERNATIONAL P.O. Box 70094  Houston, Texas 77270
(800) 835-8012 www.babbittlevel.com
Copyright© 2005 BABBITT INTERNATIONAL, INC.
IMAGE
HERE
APPLICATIONS DRY SOLIDSFEATURES

COPYRIGHT© 2004 BABBITT INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BABBITT® is a registered trademark of Babbitt InternationalMLS4EX-03A
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE
MLS-4EX    -                              B - 4C - 2"NPT - 0.9 - 150F - 85 - 24" - 10" - 22" - NO - X
Number of floats:
  A = 1   B = 2
  C = 3   D = 4
Wetted parts - material of construction:
  4C = 304SS with carbon steel connection
  4	 = 304SS including process connection
  6	 = 316SS including process connection
  X	 = Other (specify)
Process connection:
  2" NPT standard
  Other (specify)
Min. specific gravity
Max. temperature
Pressure (PSIG)
L - Dimension
A - Dimension
B - Dimension
Contact type:
  NO	= All Normally Open (in dry condition)
  NC	= All Normally Closed
  SPDT
  DPDT
Options: Please describe
  Stilling well - for over 12 feet long or turbulent applications
  Control panels
Model     Operating Operating Mounting
Number Range Frequency Thread
ABM300/400-45U 12” to 60’ 45 KHz 3” NPT
ABM300/400-52U 11” to 50’ 52 KHz 3”/ 2” NPT
ABM300/400-70U 10” to 30’ 70 KHz 2” NPT
ABM300/400-80U 8.5” to 20’ 80 KHz 2” NPT
ABM300/400-81U 7” to 16’ 81 KHz 1.5” NPT
ABM300/400-148U 5” to 9’ 148 KHz 1” NPT
F E AT U R E S
BABBITT
INTERNATIONAL
ABM Series Ultrasonic
Level Transmitters
• Simple push-button calibration
• 4-20 mA or 20-4 mA output
• Non-volatile memory-batteries not required
• Microprocessor based reliability
• Ignores peripheral obstructions
• Built-in temperature compensation
• Field or bench calibration
• Self-cleaning face eliminates condensation
A P P L I C AT I O N S
• Water / Wastewater
• Chemicals / Oils